
Create your own toast by choosing the base you like the most
and adding all the ingredients you prefere, You can choose between
spanish style ciabatta, wholemeal bread or gluten free bread.

MORNING

SPANISH TOASTS

3.00
3.00
3.50

+1.50
+1.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50
+3.50

Olive oil
Butter
Tomato
Home made jam (apricot or strawberry)
Cheese (sliced or cream)
Avocado
Vegan sausage
Iberian ham
Iberian bacon
Salmon trout
Poché eggs
Omelette

RECOMMENDED TOASTS
Brioche bread with fresh fruits
with peanut butter and honey

Hummus toast
with pepper jam, avocado, sprouts and seeds

Mozzarella toast
with grilled cherry tomatoes and their juice, honey and rocket

Salmon trout toast
with scrambled eggs

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

YOGURTS AND FRUITS
Yogurt with red berries, granola, jam and honey
Yogurt with mango, nuts and honey
Fresh fruits bowl with honey
Yogurts: whole milk or soy

7.50
7.50
7.50

OUR BAKERY
Chocolate with churros
Waffle with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey
Pancakes with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey

6.50
7.50
8.50



CROISSANTS AND SANDWICHES
Croissant
Grilled croissant
Grilled croissant with butter
and home made apricot or strawberry jam

Croissant or sandwich with iberian jam and cheese
Croissant or sandwich with vegan sausage and cheese
Croissant or sandwich witrh york jam and cheese
Vegetarian croissant or sandwich
with rocket, tomato, avocado and cheese

Vegan croissant or sandwich
with rocket, tomato, avocado, vegan cheese and vegan sausage
Complete your croissant or sandwich with the supplement you prefere

2.00
2.50
4.00

7.50
7.50
6.50
7.50

9.50

EGGS
Eggs Benedict
with bacon, iberian ham, salmon trout or vegan sausage

Fried eggs with chips
with txistorra, bacon and salad

Scrambled eggs with chips
with vegan sausage and salad

Omelette
Omelette with ham,  chorizo, txistorra o

17.50

17.50

17.50

6.50
8.50

BETWEEN TWO BUNS
Crystal bread bagel with cereals with trout
with avocado, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and rocket

Crystal bread sandwich with pastrami
with cheese, pickled cucumber and mustard

Crystal bread sandwith with tomato and scrambled eggs
with iberian ham, chorizo, txistorra or vegan sausage

+ Chips
+ Green salad

14.50

14.50

9.50

+3.50
+5.50

BRUNCH
Urgull Brunch
Fried eggs with chips, txistorra, bacon and salad
or scrambled eggs with chips, vegan sausage and salad
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl
Freshly squeezed orange juice
Coffee

Ulia Brunch
Spanish toast with tomato and ham or with tomato and avocado
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl
Freshly squeezed orange juice
Coffee

24.00

19.00


