

MORNING SPANISH TOASTS

Create your own toast by choosing the base you like the most and adding all the ingredients you prefere, You can choose between spanish style ciabatta, wholemeal bread or gluten free bread.

Olive oil	3.00
Butter	3.00
Tomato	3.50
Home made jam (apricot or strawberry)	+1.50
Cheese (sliced or cream)	+1.50
Avocado	+3.50
Vegan sausage	+3.50
Iberian ham	+3.50
Iberian bacon	+3.50
Salmon trout	+3.50
Poché eggs	+3.50
Omelette	+3.50

RECOMMENDED TOASTS

Brioche bread with fresh fruits	8.50
with peanut butter and honey	
Hummus toast	8.50
with pepper jam, avocado, sprouts and seeds	
Mozzarella toast	8.50
with grilled cherry tomatoes and their juice, honey and rocket	
Salmon trout toast	9.50
with scrambled eggs	

YOGURTS AND FRUITS

Yogurt with red berries, granola, jam and honey	7.50
Yogurt with mango, nuts and honey	7.50
Fresh fruits bowl with honey	7.50
Yogurts: whole milk or soy	

OUR BAKERY

Chocolate with churros	6.50
Waffle with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey	7.50
Pancakes with fresh fruits, chocolate and honey	8.50

CROISSANTS AND SANDWICHES

Croissant	00.S
Grilled croissant	2.50
Grilled croissant with butter	4.00
and home made apricot or strawberry jam	
Croissant or sandwich with iberian jam and cheese	7.50
Croissant or sandwich with vegan sausage and cheese	7.50
Croissant or sandwich witrh york jam and cheese	6.50
Vegetarian croissant or sandwich	7.50
with rocket, tomato, avocado and cheese	
Vegan croissant or sandwich	9.50
with rocket, tomato, avocado, vegan cheese and vegan sausage	
Complete your croissant or sandwich with the supplement you prefere	

EGGS

Eggs Benedict	17.50
with bacon, iberian ham, salmon trout or vegan sausage	17 FO
Fried eggs with chips	17.50
with txistorra, bacon and salad	17.50
Scrambled eggs with chips with vegan sausage and salad	17.50
Omelette	6.50
Omelette with ham, chorizo, txistorra o	8.50
Onielette with fialli, Chorizo, txistorra o	0.50

BETWEEN TWO BUNS

Crystal bread bagel with cereals with trout	14.50
with avocado, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and rocket	
Crystal bread sandwich with pastrami	14.50
with cheese, pickled cucumber and mustard	
Crystal bread sandwith with tomato and scrambled eggs	9.50
with iberian ham, chorizo, txistorra or vegan sausage	
+ Chips	+3.50
+ Green salad	+5.50

BRUNCH

Urgull Brunch	24.00
Fried eggs with chips, txistorra, bacon and salad	
or scrambled eggs with chips, vegan sausage and salad	
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl	
Freshly squeezed orange juice	
Coffee	
Ulia Brunch	19.00
Spanish toast with tomato and ham or with tomato and avocado	
Yogurt with fruit or fruit bowl	
Freshly squeezed orange juice	

Coffee